COME No. REI APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTER-Cropen T	wet Dreed Series.	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUL	B. CO., PORTLAND, OR, 97204
	KCTC-4175	Vol. MXX D	
85793 APPOIN	ITMENT OF SUCCESSOR	TRUSTEE Page	4658 🛞
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESS	ENTS AL Ralph E	Holcomb and Marganat	
husband and wife is the	drantor and Transat	merica Title Insurance	A. Holcomb,
Bill and Sally Thayer Family 1982's the	trustee, and Wilbur B.	Thaver and Sally N T	Company
Revocable Trust, Established Mais the be	reficiary under that cer	tain trust deed dated Deco	mbor 2
Revocable Trust. Established May 1982' the Revocable Trust. Established May 15 be 19.82, and recorded on December 5, as lee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.	, 1983, in book/soci/	volume No	de 207/0
as tee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. County, Oregon.	of the Mo	ortgage Records ofKlamath	
The undersigned, who is the present be, place and stead of the original trustee named a	neficiary under said tru	st deed desires to appoint a n	ew trustee in the
NOW THEREFORE in view of the or	amainan et	hereby appaints	
Klamath County Title Company		mereby appoints	·····
422 Main Street			Whose address is
 In construind this instrument and miles 		, effective forthwith.	successor musice
In construing this instrument and when teminine and the neuter and the singular number IN WITNESS WHERE A	ever the context hereof	so requires, the masculine ger	der includes the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersi	dead be at the planal.		
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate na officers duly authorized thereunto by order of	me to be signed and it	S Corporate seal to be official	the undersigned
officers duly authorized thereunto by order of	its Board of Directors.	o cosporate sear to be arrixed	hereunto by its
DATED: March 28,		MAR TARAL	
1	9.88. Wilbur	B. Thaver	
	An	n n n n	
	Sally	y D. Theyer	
			••••••
()f executed by a corporation, offix corporate analy			
If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, we the form of			
STATE OF OREGON.	194.570)		
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON	, County of)ss.
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before	1 ne 1	pregoing instrument was acknowled	ed before me this
me this March 29 1988 by	, 19, by, president, and by,		
Wilbur B. Thaver and Sally N. Thaver	Sec.	retary of	·····,
Trustee's			
MAUNICI Aut with		corporation, on behalf o	of the corporation.
Notary Public for Oregon	TRUDI NormAlogia INV	EDURANT	
(SEAL) My commission expires: 4/20/89	NotaryNOCTA Toy Ching	SLIC - OREGON	(SEAL)
	My codini Sdanespires	-pires	
APPOINTMENT OF	· · · · ·	STATE OF OREGON,	
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		County ofKlamath	> ss.
RE: Trust Deed from		I certify that the wit.	hin instrument
1 way tay ing a tay and a same tay a tay and an		was received for record on	the 31st day
		of March	, 19.88.,
Grantor to	DON'T USE THIS	at 2:49o'clockP.M. in book/reel/volume No.	, and recorded
1.0	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	page	MOD OR
	LABEL IN COUNTIES	ment/microfilm/reception	No. 85793
Trustee	WHERE USED.3	Record of Mortgages of sa	id County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand	and seal of
'Klamath County Title Company		County affixed.	
intere company		Evelyn.Biehn,Coun	ty Clark
CE #4175		NAME /	LyLETK
	Fee: \$5.00	By Mm m	Deputy
And And And And And And And And And			

<u>ا</u>نہ ا

f